  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• multifunctional 2-in1 wall mounted powerful LED fixture available also with 2 bottom
LEDs for escape route illumination:
• version “A” is side beamer distributing light to both side direction in order to
illuminate a corridor area
• version ”B” is direct beamer distributing light in front of the fixture, suitable for
areas such as all above door, stairace, elevavator waiting zone, etc
• for all non-maintained/maintained (NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting

Type
1,7 kgTRACKLUX-AT.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-002-04-00-00
Battery Order CodeVersion
1h
3h
1,7 kgTRACKLUX-A-AT+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-003-04-00-00
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-A-AT+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-004-04-00-00
1h
3h
1,7 kgTRACKLUX-B-AT+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-005-04-00-00
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-B-AT+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-006-04-00-00
1h
3h
Duration
1,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
TRACKLUX-DALI.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-007-04-00-00
Type
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-DALI.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-008-04-00-00
Battery Order CodeVersion
1h
3h
Duration
1,7 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST ELMAX-LOOK
TRACKLUX-ATXL.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-013-04-00-00
Type
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-ATXL.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-014-04-00-00
Battery Order CodeVersion
1h
3h
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-A-ATXL+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-015-04-00-00
1,9 kgTRACKLUX-A-ATXL+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-016-04-00-00
1h
3h
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-B-ATXL+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-017-04-00-00
1,9 kgTRACKLUX-B-ATXL+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-018-04-00-00
1h
3h
Duration
Page No.22
1,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRF
TRACKLUX-ATRF.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-019-04-00-00
Type
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-ATRF.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-020-04-00-00
Battery Order CodeVersion
1h
3h
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-A-ATRF+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-021-04-00-00
1,9 kgTRACKLUX-A-ATRF+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-022-04-00-00
1h
3h
1,8 kgTRACKLUX-B-ATRF+2xLED.1h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 334-B-023-04-00-00
1,9 kgTRACKLUX-B-ATRF+2xLED.3h NM/M LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 334-B-024-04-00-00
1h
3h
Duration
Page No.24
Page No.18
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRACKLUX 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 334-B-025-00-00-00
Type Order CodeCBS Version for
1,4 kgC.TRACKLUX-A+2xLED 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 334-B-026-00-00-00
1,4 kgC.TRACKLUX-B+2xLED 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 334-B-027-00-00-00
1,3 kg
Weight
C.TRACKLUX-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 334-B-028-00-00-00
Type Order CodeCBS Version for
ESCAPE ROUTE SIGN & ESCAPE ROUTE ILLUMINATION
 TRACKLUX
N.A.MidPower LEDs